DIGITAL ROCKWELL HARDNESS TESTER
CODE ISH-DR150*
SPECIFICATION
HRA, HRB, HRC, HRD, HRF, HRG
98N
588, 980, 1471N
manual
automatic (load/dwell/unload)
1-30second
0.1HR
85kg
Hardness scale
Preliminary test force
Test force
Load control
Load dwell time
Data output
Max. workpiece height
Max. workpiece depth
Dimension
Weight
  Main unit
  Ø  flat anvil
60mm
  1pc
  1pc
  1pc
  1pc
  1pc
  1pc
  3pcs
  1pc
  1pc
  Ø  flat anvil
  V-type anvil
  Diamond  indenter
  Rockwell test block
  RS232C cable
  Anti-dust cover
150mm
Ø1.5875mm carbide ball indenter
STANDARD  DELIVERY
Ø60mm flat anvil Ø150mm flat anvil V-type anvil
170mm
130mm(from the center of indenter)
510×212×730mm
RS232C
85kg
Stage elevation
Min. reading
PR SC No
LD H R
0 + -
-
print scale total test times
load dwell
time
average value
set zero
reset
S3
test force dial
test result
printer
hardness scale
stage
 RS232C
*Add suffix on code No. to devote AC voltage and plug (refer to page V1)